
Family and Friends











Fellowship Elders
Jim Antz
Rod Easley
Roger Hill
Chip Jackson
Steve Lampkin
Dick Nervig
Joe Ross
Scott Thompson
Ed Parrish
Mickey Rapier
Steve Weber


Community Group Members


















Fellowship Staff
List the staff and volunteer leaders you know.









Illness 
(List people you know who are ill)






























Global Workers











World
Revival
Unity
Nation and Leaders
State Leaders
Local Leaders
Prayer for the peace of Israel

(List Nations where it is most difficult to follow Jesus.  Choose two to three per day and pray that as God makes himself known, the people will respond to His call.

Open Doors USA is a great resource of nations enduring persecution. World Watch List 2021 | Learn More | Open Doors USA - Open Doors USA



Read, Pray, Listen, Respond	Prayer List 	Month

James 5:16b - The prayer of a righteous person is powerful and effective.


Personal Goals 2021

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 


Scripture Memory
List a scripture you are memorizing here.
